Yachtcharter Dagen GmbH + Am Fuchs 11a + 97273 Kuernach

Fax +49 (0) 9367 983 76 81 - Tel +49 (0) 9367 988 33 55

Mail: info@yachtcharter-dagen.de « www.yachtcharter-dagen.de

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

12.10.-18.10.
€11.605

02.11.-08.11.
€14.740

30.11.-06.12.
€16.165

28.12.-03.01.
€36.340

22.02.-28.02.
€22.515

22.03.-28.03.

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

103369

Catamaran
Bali 5.4 SKADI DB2

British Virgin Islands / BVI, Hodge's

Creek Marina

2023
6+2

€9.000,00

Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

4

Catamaran Bali 5.4 SKADI_DB2

Deck: Bimini top, Cockpit seat cushions with backrest,
Cockpit table, Cockpit/stern, outside shower, Davit, Dinghy,
Electric anchor windlass, Forward cockpit, Remote control
for anchor winch with chain counter at helm, Spring cleats,
Sun loungers, Swimming ladder,

Entertainment: Hi-Fi system,

Galley: Freezer, Oven, Refrigerator,

Interior: Electric fans in cabins, Electric toilet,

Navigation: AIS, Autopilot, GPS chart plotter, Wind
instrument/Anemometer,

Sails: Lazy bag, Lazy jacks,

Yacht electrics: Air condition, Battery charger, Generator,
Inverter, Service batteries, Solar panels, VHF radio,
Watermaker - desalinator,

Price per week / Season 2024

19.10. - 25.10.

€11.175

09.11.-15.11.

€17.685

07.12.-13.12.

€15.665

04.01.-17.01.

€18.880

01.03. - 21.03.

€22.420

29.03. - 04.04.

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

26.10.-01.11.
€13.560
16.11.-22.11. 23.11.-29.11.
€15.920 €20.290
14.12.-20.12. 21.12.-27.12.
€14.100 €22.490
18.01.-31.01. 01.02. - 07.02.
€20.980 €22.425
05.04.-11.04. 12.04.-18.04.

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110


mailto:info@yachtcharter-dagen.de
https://www.yachtcharter-dagen.de
https://yachtcharter-dagen.de/en/boat-rentals/british-virgin-islands/catamaran/bali-54-skadi-db2-bvi-hodges-creek-marina/103369/all/1
https://yachtcharter-dagen.de/en/boat-rentals/british-virgin-islands/catamaran/bali-54-skadi-db2-bvi-hodges-creek-marina/103369/all/1
https://yachtcharter-dagen.de/en/boat-rentals/british-virgin-islands/catamaran/bali-54-skadi-db2-bvi-hodges-creek-marina/103369/all/1
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€21.695 €21.065 €19.595 €19.630

| 0A-Z0A L 2804-0205 | 0B0S-090 | 10051605
€19.570 €18.480 €17.810 €16.110

| wes-aos [ a105-0605 | OTG-0A07 | O7TOZ
€16.960 €17.035 €16.380 €16.110

| tzonezser. 07-U0B 020801508 16082208
€15.260 €13.815 €12.365 €12.020

€12.295 €11.680 €12.565 €13.450
Comlede oot oe-len. gsmeam.
€14.535 €16.515 €18.415 €19.385
o omnemn. L Bmesiz L oezeez
€21.070 €16.790 €15.450
L mmezea [ zazewel [ A0S0 [ 10013001
€21.330 €27.730 €20.370 €23.145

€22.200 €20.865 €19.620 €19.270
€18.305 €17.340 €15.700
€14.050 €13.660 €13.270 €12.295

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke IBAN: DE27490501010015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
BLZ 49050101 Konto Nr.: 15002272 SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN
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€13.450 €14.535 €16.515 €18.415
LW aTeza L maeosz | s2etetz
€19.385 €21.070 €16.790 €15.450

| molmo o
€23.145 €24.435
ez
€25.715
| oema-weea A0-m0k
€28.285 €25.715
| 0A04-004 T004-T604  I04-2304 24043004
€23.660 €22.200 €20.865 €19.620
L oes-e2on L enemr 0020
€19.270 €18.305 €17.340
| monewon [ seretses [ jate-anos
€15.700 €14.050 €13.660
o zwmeom
€13.270

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke IBAN: DE27490501010015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
BLZ 49050101 Konto Nr.: 15002272 SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN


mailto:info@yachtcharter-dagen.de
https://www.yachtcharter-dagen.de
http://www.tcpdf.org

